

Tilas kandarpaili's RED Road to Simaljori

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Bansel

DIVISION

Donddkhoncel

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1650

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में 150 (एक सौ) पन्ने प्राप्त हैं।
इस मापी पुस्तक की सहायक श्रमियता, ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग, कार्य भवन, प्रमोडन उपखेती
की निगति किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Barsoi

4/9/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
62mm to 75mm dia					
runner					
Bamboo runner =					
		5	56.80m		284.00m
Tanal Runner =					
		5	6.80m	3	170.40m
				0+7	454.40m
③ Supplying, fitting and fixing in position spot bamboo woven chainary with					

20 SWG G.I. etc.					
		56.80m	1.50m		85.20m ²

④ Providing and laying R.C. pipe N.P.3 (11 x 600mm 8)					
		1	4	2.50m	10.00m

⑤ Providing brick bats including spreading laying compacting with C.P. Hammer all complete job.					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Ch-390m					
1 x 42.20m x (8.50 + 5.10 + 6.0 + 5.20 + 7.60 + 7.40) / 7 + 1236 1/2 x					
(2.40 + 2.60 + 4.50 + 4.70 + 3.50 + 2.70 + 3.40 + 2.90) / 8 = 1271.10m ²					

Continuation

FDR- Part - A	
Name of Work:- Part 'A' / FDR /	
Temporary Restored	
Name of Road:- Tilas Kandar-	
Paili R/o Road to	
Simaljori	
Agency:- Departmental Work	
Length:- 0.445 Km	
Block:- Dandkhora	
Abstract of cost	
① Providing and fixing	
brick bats including	
spreading, laying,	

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compacting with C.T. Hammer all complete job.					
1928.26 m ³ @ V.T.MBP-③					
@ Rs. 1717.37/m ³ - Rs.					3311536.00
② Labour for driving 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles					
757.00 m @ V.T.MBP-①					
@ Rs. 47.58/m - Rs.					36018.00
③ Supplying, fitting and fixing of bamboo 62mm to 75mm dia runner					
454.40 m @ V.T.MBP-②					
@ Rs. 24.71/m - Rs.					11228.00
④ Supplying, fitting and fixing in position spot bamboo woven chanchary					
85.20 m ² @ V.T.MBP-②					
@ Rs. 221.69/m ² - Rs.					18888.00
⑤ Providing and laying RCC pipe NP3 (1 x 600 mm Ø)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10.00 m	D.V. T.M.B.P - (2)				
	@ RS	1150.50 m		- RS	11505.00
				RS	3389175.00
Add 12% GST (+)				RS	406701.00
Add 1% L.Cess (+)				RS	33892.00
Add 10% Seigniorage (+)				RS	246000.00
				RS	4075768.00
6/4/21 AE 05/04/21 J.E					